
List of Hospital staff(JULY) 2024

SL NO Designation
NCISM Visitaion NO Name

ABSENT
PRESENT

 DAYS %
LEAVE OFF

days
present

in
 Month

1 HOSPITAL
SUPERINTENDENT 1 Dr.P.K.V.Anand 31 0 5 5 21 67.74193548

2 Deputy Medical
Superintendent 1 Dr.Vijaya Gopal 31 0 1 5 25 80.64516129

3 Emergency Medical
Officer 2

Dr.Neeraj S Nairr 31 0 12 4 15 48.38709677
Dr.Jishnu P S 31 0 12 5 14 45.16129032

4 Resident Medical
Officer 9

Dr.Asha Sunny

31 0 2 5 24 77.41935484
Dr.Vandana
VenuGopal 31 0 2 5 24 77.41935484
Dr.TELBY 31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839
Dr.Dathan.V.B 31 0 2 5 24 77.41935484
Dr.ASWATHY
CHANDRAN 31 0 2 5 24 77.41935484
Dr.Veena 31 0 1 3 27 87.09677419
Dr.Devika Narayan 31 0 1 6 24 77.41935484
Dr.Nigitha Premraj 31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774
Dr.Archana.S 31 0 2 3 26 83.87096774

5
Clinical

 registrar 2

Dr.Jyothish S
Jayandan

31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839
 Dr.ASISH.P.S 31 0 0 5 26 83.87096774

6 Nursing
Superintendent 1 Mrs.P.R.Minimol 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129

7 Assistant
Matron 2

Mrs.Sunitha.K.P 31 0 2 4 25 83.33333333
Mrs.Latha.P.N 31 0 7 4 20 64.51612903
Smt.Vineetha.K.U 31 0 2 0 29 96.66666667

31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774Smt.Pushpam Johnso



8 Staff Nurse for
 Inpatient Department 12

Smt.Sukanya 31 0 0 4 27 90
Smt.Princy.C.O 31 0 1 4 26 86.66666667
Smt.Beena.T.P 31 0 1 4 26 86.66666667
Smt.Shijy Varghese 31 0 2 3 26 86.66666667
Smt.Sreedevi Raj 31 0 0 4 27 90
Smt.Mary.KK 31 0 2 4 25 83.33333333
Soumya Krishnan 31 0 0 5 26 86.66666667
Smt.Thressia T P 31 0 2 4 25 83.33333333
Smt. Momisha 31 0 2 6 23 76.66666667
Smt.Denshy Thomas 31 0 1 5 25 83.33333333

9 Ward Boy Ayah 6

Pravya.K.P 31 0 5 4 22 70.96774194
Swapna.M.C, 31 0 5 4 22 70.96774194
 Rajesh.M.K 31 0 7 5 19 61.29032258
Vishnu
Narayanan.M.S 31 0 5 4 22 70.96774194
Deepthy Chandran 31 0 13 5 13 41.93548387
Rajeesh.K 31 0 0 6 25 80.64516129

10 Paharmacist 2
Bindu.K.K

31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419

Nayana.K 31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774

11 Dresser 2
Soumya.M.S

31 0 0 0 0
Rithesh.P 31 0 1 5 25 80.64516129

12 Store Keeper 1 Nikhil Chandran 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129

13
Office Staff

2
Thulasy.K

31 0 0 6 25 80.64516129
Anoop .D.Vellalath 31 0 5 6 20 64.51612903

14 Dark Room
 Attender 1 Sijo Jose 31 0 4 4 23 74.19354839

15 Operation
 Theatre Attendent 2 Arjun.P 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129

, Renjini.M.K 31 0 4 5 22 70.96774194

maternity leav



16 Medical Specalist 1 Dr.Rakesh 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
17 Surgical Specalist 1 Dr.Kesavan.P.N 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
18 Gynaecologist 1 Dr.GAYATHREE.O.P 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
19 Pathologist 1 Dr.Fathima Luthfiya 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
20 Anaesthesiologist 1 Dr.Thomas Kunnath 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
21 Opthalmologist 1 Dr.RITA. A.P 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
22 Pediatrician 1 Dr.Sathish Chandran 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
23 Radiologist 1 Dr.Geofry Kochery 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
24 Dentist 1 31 0 0 0 3 9.677419355
25 X- RAY TECHNICIAN 1 Saranya 31 0 19 5 7 22.58064516
26 Physiotherepist 1 Mr.Dany Francis 31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774
27 Panchakram specialist 2 Teachers of panchakarma teachin department
28 Yoga teacher 1 Deppthi C 31 0 0 6 25 80.64516129
29 Panchakarma Nurse 1 Akhil.P 31 0 3 6 22 70.96774194

29 Panchakarma
Assistant 11

K.K.Udayan 31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839
Johnson.K.J 31 0 4 22 70.96774194
jajaja 31 0 3 4 24 77.41935484
K.Soubhagyam 31 0 5 4 22 70.96774194
Hima.C.R 31 0 4 7 20 64.51612903
Santhosh.K.N 31 0 7 4 20 64.51612903
Nidhin.C.Girish 31 0 8 4 19 61.29032258
Sanosh.P.P 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129
Vidu.M.I 31 0 5 6 20 64.51612903
Ragi.P.V 31 0 1 5 25 80.64516129
Sreedevi 31 0 4 4 23 74.19354839

30 Shalya and ksharasutra
therapy specialist 3 Teachers of Shalya

department

31 Operation theater
nurse 1 Lissy Shaji 31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419

32 Prasuthi evam striroga
specialist 2

33 Midwife 1 Sheela.T.N 31 0 3 6 22 70.96774194

Dr.manoj balakrishnan

31/5/24Retire

Teachers of Prasuthi evam striroga department



34
Lab Technician

2
Rekha.K.T

31 0 17 4 10 32.25806452
Sarathnamboodhiri 31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839

35 Lab Attendent 1 Anagha.P 31 0 4 5 22 70.96774194
36 Micro Biologist 1 Neena.C.Mohan 31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774
37 Pharmacy manager 1 Dr VARGHESE E F 31
38 Pharmacy Attendent 1 Lissa.K.O 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129

39 Pharmacy Worker 1 Sreejith.K.P 31 0 1 4 26 83.87096774

40 Analytical chemist
(part time) 1 Mrs.SUJITHRA 31 0 0 5 26 83.87096774

41 Pharmacognosist(part
time) 1 Mrs.Deepthy.Mohan 31 0 4 27 87.09677419

42 Bone Setter 1 Liju.N.Sharma 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129

43 cook 3

Mrs.Smrithi

31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419
 Sobha

31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419
Sumi 31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419

44 Washer Man 1 Akhil Pauly 31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839
45 Driver 1 31 0 15 0 16 51.61290323
46 Electrician 1 Jijo.K.J 31 0 4 6 21 67.74193548

47 Security Guard 3

Deva Narayanan.M.S
31 0 4 4 23 74.19354839

Arun.M.s 31 0 3 5 23 74.19354839
Chandu Surendran 31 0 2 5 24 77.41935484

48 Masseur 4

Rajan.K 31 0 2 4 25 80.64516129
Bhavin T.B 31 0 2 5 25 80.64516129
Remya.E 31 0 4 6 21 67.74193548
Raji rajan 31 0 0 4 27 87.09677419

Mr.Sankaranarayanan


